Maytag MFR25PCATS 04 - MAIN CONTROL (SERIES 10)

Maytag Residential Maytag MFR25PCATS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - MAIN CONTROL (SERIES 10

Click on the part number to view part

006
007
008
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Original Part Number
23001094
23001095
23001358
23001099
23001100
23001101
23001106
23001107
23001109
23001110
23001360
23001513
23001112
23001113

23001114

23001115

Replaced By

23003750
23003751

23003759

23001513

Part Description

Bridge, Rectifier
Capacitor

Capacitor

Socket, Pc Board Socket
Frequency Inverter Contactor
Contactor Lc1 D12
Relay, Thermal Overload
Overload Relay LR2D
Housing, Connector
Timer, Reversing

Switch, Water Level
Switch, Water Level
Housing, Connector
Housing, Connector

Rocker Switch, Prewash/No
Prew

Terminal Block Insulation


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-504140-residential-maytag-mfr25pcats-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404156-maytag-23001094-washer-bridge-rectifier.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404278-maytag-23001095-washer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404163-maytag-23001358-washer-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406350-maytag-23001099-washer-socket-pc-board-socket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406885-maytag-23003750-washer-frequency-inverter-contactor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404166-maytag-23003751-washer-contactor-lc1-d12.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404176-maytag-23001106-washer-relay-thermal-overload.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404815-maytag-23003759-washer-overload-relay-lr2d.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406351-maytag-23001109-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404178-maytag-23001110-washer-timer-reversing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404179-maytag-23001513-washer-switch-water-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404179-maytag-23001513-washer-switch-water-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406353-maytag-23001112-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406354-maytag-23001113-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404158-maytag-23001114-washer-rocker-switch-prewash-no-prew.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406886-maytag-23001115-washer-terminal-block-insulation.html

013 23001116 Housing, Connector

015 23001118 Sticker, Liquid Soap

017 23001055 23001014 Nut M4

019 23001069 Screw

021 NLA Not Available SCREW (M6 X 25)

023 NLA Not Available WASHER (M6)

" NLA Not Available FILTER, NET

026 NLA Not Available LABEL, EARTH


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406355-maytag-23001116-washer-housing-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404159-maytag-23001117-washer-ring-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404160-maytag-23001118-washer-sticker-liquid-soap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406379-maytag-23001361-washer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404471-maytag-23001014-washer-nut-m4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404589-maytag-23003762-washer-mechanical-interlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406356-maytag-23001069-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10404161-maytag-23001465-washer-sticker-electricity-warning.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10401474-maytag-23001312-washer-mut-m6.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412704-maytag-22001417-washer-dryer-transformer.html
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